
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Oklahoma State  266          -18 
2   Utah 270          -14 
3   Oregon State  271          -13 
4   Texas Tech 272          -12 

T5   Arizona 273          -11 
T5   Arizona State 273          -11 
T5   North Carolina 273          -11 
8   TCU 274          -10 

T9   Baylor 278          -6 
T9   New Mexico 278          -6 
11   Ohio State University 279          -5 
12   UNLV 282          -2 
13   South Florida 283          -1 
14   Iowa State 284          E 
15   Long Beach State 285          +1 
16   Colorado State  291          +7 
17   UCLA 294          +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Aman Gupta  Oklahoma State  63          -8   
-  2   Brian Stark *  Oklahoma State  64          -7   
-  T3   Garrett Martin  Texas Tech  65          -6   
-  T3   Ricky Costello  Iowa State  65          -6   
-  T3   Blake Tomlinson  Utah  65          -6   
-  T3   Albert Boneta  New Mexico  65          -6   
-  T3   Shawn Lu  Oregon State  65          -6   
-  T8   David Puig  Arizona State  66          -5   
-  T8   Hunter Reed  Long Beach State  66          -5   
-  T10   Chase Sienkiewicz  Arizona  67          -4   
-  T10   Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra  Oklahoma State  67          -4   
-  T10   David Laskin  Arizona  67          -4   
-  T10   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  67          -4   
-  T10   Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  67          -4   
-  T10   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  67          -4   
-  T10   Jesper von Reedtz  Utah  67          -4   
-  T10   Luke Gifford  South Florida  67          -4   
-  T10   Jacob Skov Olesen  TCU  67          -4   
-  T10   Jackson Lake  Oregon State  67          -4   
-  T10   Baard Skogen *  Texas Tech  67          -4   
-  T21   Bo Jin  Oklahoma State  68          -3   
-  T21   Colin Kober  Baylor  68          -3   
-  T21   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  68          -3   
-  T21   Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas  Texas Tech  68          -3   
-  T21   Gustav Frimodt  TCU  68          -3   
-  T21   Mateo Fernandez de Oliveira  TCU  68          -3   
-  T21   Jackson Chandler  Ohio State University  68          -3   
-  T28   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  69          -2   
-  T28   Chaz Aurilia  Arizona  69          -2   
-  T28   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  69          -2   
-  T28   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  69          -2   
-  T28   Jonas Baumgartner  Oklahoma State  69          -2   
-  T28   Luke Dossey  Baylor  69          -2   
-  T28   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  69          -2   
-  T28   Javier Barcos  Utah  69          -2   
-  T28   Mitchell Schow  Utah  69          -2   
-  T28   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State University  69          -2   
-  T28   Sam Choi  New Mexico  69          -2   
-  T28   Carson Barry  Oregon State  69          -2   
-  T28   Hazen Newman *  Oklahoma State  69          -2   
-  T41   Mark Reppe  Baylor  70          -1   
-  T41   Brad Reeves  Arizona  70          -1   
-  T41   Jack Trent  UNLV  70          -1   
-  T41   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  70          -1   

-  T41   George Leigh  UNLV  70          -1 
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-  T41   Justin Kim  UNLV  70          -1   
-  T41   Nolan Thoroughgood  Oregon State  70          -1   
-  T41   Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen *  Oklahoma State  70          -1   
-  T49   Ryan Grider  Baylor  71          E   
-  T49   Trevor Werbylo  Arizona  71          E   
-  T49   Bryan Wiyang Teoh  UCLA  71          E   
-  T49   Filippo Celli  TCU  71          E   
-  T49   Albin Bergstrom  South Florida  71          E   
-  T49   Elis Svard  Ohio State University  71          E   
-  T49   Adam Wallin  Ohio State University  71          E   
-  T49   Dougie Ergood *  North Carolina  71          E   
-  T49   James Roller *  Texas Tech  71          E   
-  T58   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  72          +1   
-  T58   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  72          +1   
-  T58   David Rauch  UNLV  72          +1   
-  T58   J.J. Gresco  UNLV  72          +1   
-  T58   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  72          +1   
-  T58   Aymeric Laussot  TCU  72          +1   
-  T58   Sam Nicholson  South Florida  72          +1   
-  T58   Spencer Tibbits  Oregon State  72          +1   
-  T58   AJ Ott  Colorado State  72          +1   
-  T58   Bastien Amat  New Mexico  72          +1   
-  T58   Brandon Shong  New Mexico  72          +1   
-  T58   Jack Ainscough  Colorado State  72          +1   
-  T58   Isaac Rodea  Long Beach State  72          +1   
-  T58   Blake Wagoner *  Arizona State  72          +1   
-  T72   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  73          +2   
-  T72   Andy Lopez  Texas Tech  73          +2   
-  T72   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  73          +2   
-  T72   Nate Vance  Iowa State  73          +2   
-  T72   Ty Griggs  UCLA  73          +2   
-  T72   Run Youprayong  South Florida  73          +2   
-  T72   Eddy Lai  UCLA  73          +2   
-  T72   Tristan Mandur  Utah  73          +2   
-  T72   Felix Kvarnstrom  Ohio State University  73          +2   
-  T72   Davis Bryant  Colorado State  73          +2   
-  T72   Jeewon Park *  Arizona State  73          +2   
-  T72   Hunter Epson  Long Beach State  73          +2   
-  T72   Grant Engle *  Ohio State University  73          +2   
-  T85   Tripp Kinney  Iowa State  74          +3   
-  T85   Parathakorn Suyasri  Colorado State  74          +3   
-  T85   Rasmus Hjelm  Colorado State  74          +3   

-  T85   Tyler Schafer  Long Beach State  74          +3 
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-  T85   Clay Seeber  Long Beach State  74          +3   
-  T90   Frank Lindwall  Iowa State  75          +4   
-  T90   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  75          +4   
-  T90   Matthew Watkins  New Mexico  75          +4   
-  93   Sam Sommerhauser *  Arizona  76          +5   
-  T94   Ahmed Ali  UCLA  77          +6   
-  T94   Gabriel Salvanera *  Arizona State  77          +6   
-  96   Dylan Vizanko  UCLA  78          +7   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Oklahoma State 266 266

1 Aman Gupta (4) 63 63

T10 Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra (2) 67 67

T21 Austin Eckroat (1) 68 68

T21 Bo Jin (5) 68 68

T28 Jonas Baumgartner (3) 69 69

2 Utah 270 270

T3 Blake Tomlinson (2) 65 65

T10 Jesper von Reedtz (5) 67 67

T28 Mitchell Schow (3) 69 69

T28 Javier Barcos (4) 69 69

T72 Tristan Mandur (1) 73 73

3 Oregon State 271 271

T3 Shawn Lu (5) 65 65

T10 Jackson Lake (4) 67 67

T28 Carson Barry (3) 69 69

T41 Nolan Thoroughgood (2) 70 70

T58 Spencer Tibbits (1) 72 72

4 Texas Tech 272 272

T3 Garrett Martin (2) 65 65

T10 Ludvig Aberg (1) 67 67

T21 Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas (5) 68 68

T58 Kyle Hogan (4) 72 72

T72 Andy Lopez (3) 73 73

T5 Arizona 273 273

T10 David Laskin (3) 67 67

T10 Chase Sienkiewicz (4) 67 67

T28 Chaz Aurilia (5) 69 69

T41 Brad Reeves (2) 70 70

T49 Trevor Werbylo (1) 71 71

T5 North Carolina 273 273

T10 Peter Fountain (1) 67 67

T10 Austin Greaser (2) 67 67

T28 Ryan Gerard (5) 69 69

T41 Austin Hitt (3) 70 70

T72 Ryan Burnett (4) 73 73

T5 Arizona State 273 273

T8 David Puig (4) 66 66

T28 Chun An Yu (2) 69 69

T28 Ryggs Johnston (3) 69 69

T28 Cameron Sisk (5) 69 69

T72 Mason Andersen (1) 73 73
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 TCU 274 274

T10 Jacob Skov Olesen (2) 67 67

T21 Mateo Fernandez de Oliveira (1) 68 68

T21 Gustav Frimodt (5) 68 68

T49 Filippo Celli (3) 71 71

T58 Aymeric Laussot (4) 72 72

T9 Baylor 278 278

T21 Colin Kober (4) 68 68

T28 Luke Dossey (3) 69 69

T41 Mark Reppe (5) 70 70

T49 Ryan Grider (2) 71 71

T58 Cooper Dossey (1) 72 72

T9 New Mexico 278 278

T3 Albert Boneta (2) 65 65

T28 Sam Choi (1) 69 69

T58 Bastien Amat (3) 72 72

T58 Brandon Shong (4) 72 72

T90 Matthew Watkins (5) 75 75

11 Ohio State University 279 279

T21 Jackson Chandler (3) 68 68

T28 Maxwell Moldovan (1) 69 69

T49 Elis Svard (4) 71 71

T49 Adam Wallin (5) 71 71

T72 Felix Kvarnstrom (2) 73 73

12 UNLV 282 282

T41 Jack Trent (1) 70 70

T41 George Leigh (4) 70 70

T41 Justin Kim (5) 70 70

T58 J.J. Gresco (2) 72 72

T58 David Rauch (3) 72 72

13 South Florida 283 283

T10 Luke Gifford (2) 67 67

T49 Albin Bergstrom (1) 71 71

T58 Sam Nicholson (4) 72 72

T72 Run Youprayong (5) 73 73

T90 Kyle Flexsenhar (3) 75 75

14 Iowa State 284 284

T3 Ricky Costello (3) 65 65

T58 Lachlan Barker (2) 72 72

T72 Nate Vance (5) 73 73

T85 Tripp Kinney (1) 74 74

T90 Frank Lindwall (4) 75 75

15 Long Beach State 285 285

T8 Hunter Reed (5) 66 66

T58 Isaac Rodea (4) 72 72

T72 Hunter Epson (1) 73 73

T85 Clay Seeber (2) 74 74

T85 Tyler Schafer (3) 74 74

16 Colorado State 291 291

T58 AJ Ott (2) 72 72

T58 Jack Ainscough (4) 72 72

T72 Davis Bryant (3) 73 73

T85 Parathakorn Suyasri (1) 74 74

T85 Rasmus Hjelm (5) 74 74
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

17 UCLA 294 294

T49 Bryan Wiyang Teoh (4) 71 71

T72 Eddy Lai (1) 73 73

T72 Ty Griggs (5) 73 73

T94 Ahmed Ali (2) 77 77

96 Dylan Vizanko (3) 78 78
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

2 Brian Stark (Oklahoma State ) 64 64

T10 Baard Skogen (Texas Tech) 67 67

T28 Hazen Newman (Oklahoma State ) 69 69

T41 Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen (Oklahoma State ) 70 70

T49 Dougie Ergood (North Carolina) 71 71

T49 James Roller (Texas Tech) 71 71

T58 Blake Wagoner (Arizona State) 72 72

T72 Jeewon Park (Arizona State) 73 73

T72 Grant Engle (Ohio State University) 73 73

93 Sam Sommerhauser (Arizona) 76 76

T94 Gabriel Salvanera (Arizona State) 77 77
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